WinSpeed-1

Name: BURKS FALLS YBS 3

Release (B) :

09:10

Weather (Rel)

POS

NAME

J&T Smolen/15
Bill Szucs/15
Bill Szucsko
Bill Szucsko
Bill Szucsko
Bill Szucsko
Bill Szucsko
Bill Szucsko
R. Peffer /15
Bill Szucsko
Les Koper/15
J&T Smolenaar
J&T Smolenaar
R. Peffer AVL
Star-Lite/15
R. Peffer AVL
Joe Zapora/9
CORY OUWEN/10
Joe Zapora

R. Peffer AVL
R. Peffer AVL
M. Placha/1l1l
M. Placha
Bill Szucsko
T. Wilton /12

Wilton & S
Wilton & S
Wilton & S
Ubbels/14
Peffer AVL
Peffer AVL
Placha

. Ubbels

Les Koper
Rodgers Lof/9
Rodgers Loft
M. Olejnik/10
CHRIS MUSC/15
M. Olejnik
CHRIS MUSCAT
Rodgers Loft
Star-Lite

C. Ubbels

C. Ubbels
Rodgers Loft
Bill Szucsko
Les Koper

Joe Zapora
Les Koper
Bill Szucsko

ARPWP®mOAAA

M. Placha
R. Peffer AVL
R. Peffer AVL

Birds:

17759
539
532

248

HAMILTON FEDERATION
Weekly Race Report
Open and Junior Category

Young Bird Race

Lofts: 20
(Arr)

CLR X ARRIVAL KMS
FLAM BCH C 12:23:30 254.
HC C 12:40:30 276.
HC C 12:41:22 2/
HC C 12:41:23 3/
HC C 12:41:23 4/
HC C 12:41:26 5/
HC C 12:41:27 6/
HC C 12:41:31 7/
FLAM 12:18:24 245.
HC C 12:41:44 8/
CU C 12:36:14 268.
FLAM BCH C 12:25:41 2/
FLAM BCH C 12:25:43 3/
FLAM 12:19:47 2/
CU H 13:28:56 331.
FLAM 12:22:30 3/
HC C 12:43:38 269.
PV BCW C 11:50:31 202.
HC C 12:43:48 2/
FLAM 12:25:09 4/
FLAM 12:25:20 5/
CU BLS C 12:23:05 242.
PL BLS C 12:23:09 2/
HC C 12:49:37 9/
FLAM BLS C 12:35:44 258.

Above are 10 percent
FLAM BLS C 12:35:46 2/
FLAM BLS C 12:35:47 3/
Ccu BLS C 12:35:48 4/
FLAM BLS C 12:32:47 254.
FLAM 12:26:09 6/
FLAM 12:26:12 7/
PL 12:24:12 3/
HC BLS C 12:33:30 2/
CU C 12:44:47 2/
FLAM BLS H 12:36:48 258.
FLAM BLS H 12:37:08 2/
HC C 12:43:02 265.
PV H 12:00:05 211.
HC C 12:43:04 2/
PV H 12:00:08 2/
FLAM BLS H 12:37:43 3/
CcuU H 13:36:49 2/
FLAM BLS C 12:35:09 3/
FLAM BLS C 12:35:34 4/
FLAM BLS H 12:38:52 4/
HC C 12:53:09 10/
CU C 12:47:13 3/
HC C 12:48:37 3/
CU C 12:48:16 4/
HC C 12:54:56 11/
Above are 20 percent

CcU BLS C 12:28:11 4/
FLAM 12:30:33 8/
FLAM 12:30:37 9/

Flown:

08/25/15-18:28
Page 1

08/22/2015

Station: BURKS FALLS

265
006
15
15
15
15
15
15
666
15
501

363

348
837

TOWIN MPM PT
00.00 1314.032 50
00.27 1311.194 49
01.19 1305.817 48
01.20 1305.714 47
01.20 1305.714 46
01.23 1305.406 45
01.24 1305.303 44
01.28 1304.891 43
01.26 1303.959 42
01.41 1303.556 41
01.53 1301.954 40
02.10 1299.370 39
02.12 1299.149 38
02.49 1294.455 37
06.24 1281.528 36
05.32 1276.187 35
08.44 1260.229 34
06.37 1259.825 33
08.54 1259.246 32
08.11 1258.857 31
08.22 1257.676 30
08.17 1257.560 29
08.21 1257.125 28
09.34 1256.764 27
09.03 1256.179 26
09.05 1255.976 25
09.06 1255.874 24
09.07 1255.772 23
09.09 1254.684 22
09.11 1252.439 21
09.14 1252.120 20
09.24 1250.328 19
09.52 1250.265 18
10.26 1250.126 17
10.10 1249.339 16
10.30 1247.328 15
11.05 1245.571 14
08.52 1245.490 13
11.07 1245.376 12
08.55 1245.124 11
11.05 1243.825 10
14.17 1243.664 9
11.31 1240.209 8
11.56 1237.695 7
12.14 1236.977 6
13.06 1236.864 5
12.52 1236.121 4
13.43 1231.502 3
13.55 1230.175 2
14.53 1227.058 1
13.23 1225.198 0
13.35 1224.961 0
13.39 1224.554 0



54
55
56
57
58

N&E Oud/14
N&E Oud
N&E Oud
N&E Oud
N&E Oud

WinSpeed-1

Name: BURKS FALLS

POS
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
920
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
929

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

NAME

M. Olejnik
Rodgers Loft
T. Wilton & S
J&T Smolenaar
C. Ubbels

M. Placha

Les Koper

T. Wilton & S
Les Koper

Les Koper
Bill Szucsko
CORY OUWENDYK
CORY OUWENDYK
Rodgers Loft
Bill Szucsko
N&E Oud

C. Ubbels

N&E Oud

C. Ubbels

M. Olejnik

M. Olejnik

R. Peffer AVL
J&T Smolenaar
J&T Smolenaar
CHRIS MUSCAT
CHRIS MUSCAT
CHRIS MUSCAT
T. Wilton & S
Joe Zapora
Les Koper

Les Koper

R. Peffer AVL
Janusz Lof/15
Rodgers Loft
J. Holody/15
Skyway Lof/14
Janusz Loft
Bill Szucsko
Janusz Loft
Skyway Loft
N&E Oud

Joe Zapora
Rodney Morr/6
CHRIS MUSCAT
T. Wilton & S
M. Placha
Janusz Loft
Les Koper

T. Wilton & S
HEAVENLY M/15
J. Holody

Joe Silva/4

737
752
725
751
714

YBS 3

CU
CU
CU
Cu
CU

15
15
15
15
15

BAND NUMBER

841
595
413
387
149
10826
638
414
7886
7872
329
761
499
5289
338
736
176
735
190
49
68
502
337
333
411
406
414
421
956
7947
7852
549
547
610
1026
14280
513
347
516
14291
711
992
126
432
426
17776
511
7850
405
39
1096
275

CU
CU
CU
Cu
Cu
Cu
Cu
Cu
Cu
Cu
Cu
Cu
Cu
Cu
Cu
Cu
Cu
Cu
Cu
CU
Cu
Cu
Cu
Cu
Cu
CU
Cu
CU
Cu
Cu
Cu
Cu
Cu
Cu
Cu
Cu
Cu
Cu
Cu
Cu
Cu
Cu
Cu
Cu
Cu
Cu
Cu
Cu
CU
CU
CU
Cu

15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15

HC
HC
HC
HC
HC
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13:33:05
13:33:06
13:33:08
13:33:09
13:33:11

HAMILTON FEDERATION
Weekly Race Report

Open and Junior Category

Young Bird Race

HC
FLAM
FLAM
FLAM
FLAM
PL
Cu
FLAM
Cu
Cu
HC
YRI
PV
CU
HC
HC
FLAM
HC
FLAM
HC
HC
FLAM
FLAM
FLAM
PV
PV
PV
FLAM
HC
Cu
Cu
FLAM
HC
Cu
HC
Cu
HC
HC
HC
Cu
HC
HC
Cu
PV
FLAM
Cu
HC
Cu
FLAM
PV
HC
HC

CLR

BLS
BLS
BCH
BLS
LS
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LS
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ARRIVAL

12:47:10
12:41:34
12:41:52
12:38:28
12:40:05
12:30:58
12:52:31
12:44:12
12:52:38
12:52:45
12:59:25
11:58:20
11:58:31
12:45:34
13:00:23
13:39:09
12:42:45
13:39:13
12:42:50
12:52:39
12:52:53
12:36:30
12:43:50
12:43:52
12:08:17
12:08:39
12:09:02
12:48:28
12:57:37
12:57:22
12:57:45
12:38:56
12:57:36
12:50:25
12:55:34
13:40:06
12:59:01
13:07:03
12:59:35
13:41:26
13:47:03
13:01:48
13:47:50
12:12:31
12:53:17
12:40:12
13:01:21
13:02:55
12:54:16
12:07:14
12:59:42
13:19:19

321.879
2/ 14
3/ 14
4/ 14
5/ 14

KMS
3/ 10
5/ 9
5/ 12
4/ 15
5/ 14
5/ 11
5/ 15
6/ 12
6/ 15
7/ 15
12/ 15
2/ 10
3/ 10
6/ 9
13/ 15
6/ 14
6/ 14
7/ 14
7/ 14
4/ 10
5/ 10
10/ 15
5/ 15
6/ 15
3/ 15
4/ 15
5/ 15
7/ 12
4/ 9
8/ 15
9/ 15
11/ 15
267.085
7/ 9
264.334
315.751
2/ 15
14/ 15
3/ 15
2/ 14
8/ 14
5/ 9
322.498
6/ 15
8/ 12
6/ 11
4/ 15
10/ 15
9/ 12
204.196
2/ 15
286.501

18.07
18.08
18.10
18.11
18.13

1223.
1223.
1223.
1223.
1223.

486
408
253
176
021
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08/25/15-18:28
Page 2

Flown:

TOWIN
15.13
14.56
15.11
14.58
16.27
16.10
18.10
17.31
18.17
18.24
19.22
14.26
14.37
18.56
20.20
24.11
19.07
24.15
19.12
20.42
20.56
19.32
20.19
20.21
17.04
17.26
17.49
21.47
22.43
23.01
23.24
21.58
24.20
23.47
24 .23
29.48
25.45
27.00
26.19
31.08
32.05
26.54
32.24
21.18
26.36
25.24
28.05
28.34
27.35
21.50
28.31
31.17

1221

1175

1164

1160

MPM

.864
1221.
1219.
1219.
1211.
1208.
1206.
1206.
1206.
1205.
1203.
1201.
1200.
1198.
1198.
1195.
1195.
1195.
1195.
1191.
1190.
1189.
1189.
1188.
1188.
1185.
1183.
1182.
1182.
1180.
1178.
.810
1173.
1172.
1171.
1169.
1166.
.338
1163.
1163.
1161.
1161.
1160.
. 645
1157.
1155.
1154.
1152.
1152.
1152.
1150.
1149.

191
814
692
086
229
678
526
046
414
079
324
017
530
031
908
9206
612
437
773
525
666
081
895
205
766
227
963
807
938
950

485
158
890
034
226

348
292
807
461
742

444
156
464
798
369
133
802
146

08/22/2015

L]
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111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120

CHRIS MUSCAT
Joe Zapora

CHRIS MUSCAT
Janusz Loft
CHRIS MUSCAT
CHRIS MUSCAT
Les Koper

Janusz Loft
Janusz Loft
M. Olejnik

WinSpeed-1

Name: BURKS FALLS

POS
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
lel
162
163
le4
165
166
167

NAME

Peffer AVL
Peffer AVL
Placha
Peffer AVL
. Holody
CHRIS MUSCAT
J. Holody

T. Wilton & S
CORY OUWENDYK
Joe Zapora

M. Placha
Star-Lite
Bill Szucsko
HEAVENLY MESS
CORY OUWENDYK
Star-Lite
Rodgers Loft
Janusz Loft
HEAVENLY MESS
HEAVENLY MESS
N&E Oud
Star-Lite

Joe Zapora

M. Olejnik
Skyway Loft
J. Holody
CORY OUWENDYK
C. Ubbels
Star-Lite

T. Wilton & S
Joe Silva
Skyway Loft
Skyway Loft
Star-Lite
Janusz Loft
Star-Lite

Joe Silva

N&E Oud
Janusz Loft
Rodney Morris
Janusz Loft
Janusz Loft
Rodney Morris
Skyway Loft
C. Ubbels
CHRIS MUSCAT
Janusz Loft

amEmm

424 CU 15 PV H 12:14:33
1000 CU 15 HC C 13:05:40
433 CU 15 PV H 12:15:38
532 CU 15 HC C 13:04:03
439 CU 15 PV H 12:16:55
404 CU 15 PV H 12:16:58
7970 CU 15 CU C 13:08:40
525 CU 15 HC C 13:08:22
521 CU 15 HC C 13:08:40

56 CU 15 HC C 13:07:11

HAMILTON FEDERATION
Weekly Race Report
Open and Junior Category
YBS 3 Young Bird Race

BAND NUMBER CLR X ARRIVAL

542 CU 15 FLAM 12:49:58
11417 CU 15 CU 12:50:00
17748 CU 15 CU BLS C 12:47:39

535 CU 15 FLAM 12:50:18

813 CU 15 HC C 13:07:17

435 CU 15 PV H 12:20:16
1095 CU 15 HC C 13:07:36

435 CU 15 FLAM BLS C 13:02:23

248 CU 15 PV BCW C 12:11:56

976 CU 15 HC C 13:13:03
17722 CU 15 CU BLS C 12:49:50

96 CU 15 HC H 14:11:23
331 CU 15 HC C 13:20:52
74 CU 15 PV BCH C 12:16:02
762 CU 15 pV BK H 12:14:36
78 CU 15 HC H 14:14:04
590 CU 15 FLAM BLS H 13:07:29
509 CU 15 HC C 13:15:40
23 CU 15 PV BCW H 12:17:54
44 CU 15 PV BCH H 12:17:58
708 CU 15 HC C 14:06:32
73 CU 15 CuU H 14:16:22
985 CU 15 HC C 13:19:01
53 CU 15 HC C 13:15:46
14297 CU 15 CU C 14:02:57
1087 CU 15 HC C 13:17:04
226 CU 15 PV BCH H 12:19:16
185 CU 15 FLAM BLS C 13:08:56
51 CU 15 CU H 14:21:44

434 CU 15 FLAM BLS C 13:15:03

675 CU 15 HC C 13:43:23
14244 CU 15 CU C 14:12:35
14290 CU 15 CU C 14:12:38

85 CU 15 HC H 14:29:14

553 CU 15 HC C 13:27:05

95 CU 15 HC H 14:29:57

270 CU 15 HC C 13:46:24

757 CU 15 HC C 14:23:53

538 CU 15 HC C 13:30:29

136 CU 15 CU C 14:25:24

543 CU 15 HC C 13:31:29

544 CU 15 HC C 13:31:31

119 CU 15 cu C 14:26:14
14239 CU 15 CU C 14:20:45

220 CU 15 FLAM BLS C 13:21:54

420 CU 15 PV H 12:40:19

554 CU 15 HC C 13:36:52

7/
6/
8/
5/
9/
10/
11/
6/
7/
6/

KMS

12/
13/
1/
14/
3/
11/
4/
10/
4/
7/
8/
3/
15/
2/
5/
4/
8/
8/
3/
4/
9/
5/
8/
7/
3/
5/
6/
8/
6/
11/
2/
4/
5/
7/
9/
8/
3/
10/
10/
2/
11/
12/
3/
6/
9/
12/
13/

15

15
15
15
15
15
15
15
10

15
15
11
15
15
15
15
12
10

11
15
15
15
10
15

15
15
15
14
15

10
14
15
10
14
15
12

14
14
15
15
15

14
15

15
15

14
14
15
15

23.
30.
24.
30.
25.
25.
34.
35.
35.
35.

Flown:

20
46
25
47
42
45
19
06
24
14

1147.
1142.
1141.
1141.
1133.
1133.
1125.
1120.
1119.
1118.

857
404
159
146
324
020
024
481
072
747
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Page 3

TOWIN

33.
33.
32.
33.
36.
29.
36.
35.
28.
38.
35.
48.
40.
30.
30.
51.
40.
42.
32.
32.
51.
53.
44 .
43.
52.
45.
35.
45.
59.
48.
55.
01:
01:
01:
53.
01:
58.
01:
57.
01:
58.
58.
01:
01:
58.
49.
01:

00
02
51
20
06
03
25
42
02
09
02
51
49
38
42
32
51
24
30
34
34
50
07
49
39
53
22
18
12
22
21
02
02
06
49
07
22
08
13
09
13
15
10
10
16
06
03

1116.
111e6.
1115.
1115.
1114.
1113.
1112.
1112.
.522
1107.
1104.
1101.
1100.
1097.
1095.
10091.
1087.
1087.
1086.
1086.
1085.
1083.
1081.
1079.
1077.
1069.
1068.
1064.
1064.
1054.
1047.
1043.
1043.
1039.
1038.
1037.
1036.
1025.
1025.
1022.
1021.
1021.
1019.
101e6.
1010.
1007.
1000.

1111

MPM
833
663
616
143
023
369
538
119

700
536
024
211
633
466
308
921
186
729
344
472
115
158
675
849
9209
455
853
469
634
984
533
361
460
905
132
546
473
345
490
424
293
795
108
039
229
819

08/22/2015
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168 Star-Lite

169 C. Ubbels

170 HEAVENLY MESS
171 C. Ubbels

172 Les Koper

173 Les Koper

174 Rodney Morris
175 Star-Lite

176 CORY OUWENDYK
177 M. Placha

178 Rodney Morris
179 N&E Oud

180 Skyway Loft
181 C. Ubbels

182 J. Holody
WinSpeed-1

Name: BURKS FALLS

POS NAME

183 J. Holody

184 Star-Lite

185 M. Olejnik
186 N&E Oud

187 N&E Oud

188 CORY OUWENDYK
189 N&E Oud

190 Star-Lite

191 J. Holody

192 HEAVENLY MESS
193 C. Ubbels

194 skyway Loft
195 J. Holody

196 HEAVENLY MESS
197 J. Holody

198 Star-Lite

199 Skyway Loft
200 Janusz Loft
201 Star-Lite

202 Skyway Loft
203 Les Koper

204 Skyway Loft
205 J. Holody

206 Janusz Loft

87 CU 15 HC H 14:44:48
165 CU 15 FLAM BLS C 13:27:38

52 CU 15 PV BCH C 12:37:02
156 CU 15 FLAM BLS C 13:32:27
7885 CU 15 CU C 13:48:50
641 CU 15 CU C 13:48:52
113 CU 15 CU C 14:45:31

52 CU 15 CU H 14:57:17
494 CU 15 PV BK C 12:43:58
17691 CU 15 CU BLS C 13:31:18
139 CU 15 CU C 15:00:56
703 CU 15 HC C 15:04:55
14288 CU 15 CU C 15:01:06
200 CU 15 FLAM BLS C 13:53:48
1022 CU 15 HC C 14:13:25

HAMILTON FEDERATION
Weekly Race Report
Open and Junior Category

YBS 3 Young Bird Race
BAND NUMBER CLR X ARRIVAL
1006 CU 15 HC C 14:20:33
53 CU 15 CU H 15:48:19
67 CU 15 HC C 14:30:37
744 CU 15 HC C 15:40:00
702 CU 15 HC C 15:40:03
245 CU 15 PV BBAR C 13:15:34
764 CU 15 HC C 15:49:37
64 CU 15 CU H 16:03:45
1093 CU 15 HC C 14:42:50
18 CU 15 PV BCH C 13:28:12
102 CU 15 FLAM BLS C 14:33:06
14257 CU 15 CU C 15:53:36
1002 CU 15 HC C 14:49:38
45 CU 15 PV BBAR H 13:38:37
816 CU 15 HC C 14:58:35
56 CU 15 CU H 16:28:45
14249 CU 15 CU C 16:32:27
551 CU 15 HC C 15:25:55
79 CU 15 HC H 17:40:29
14299 CU 15 CU C 18:12:06
7926 CU 15 CU C 16:57:28
14254 CU 15 CU C 18:25:43
1048 CU 15 HC C 18:30:36
528 CU 15 HC C 18:48:00

9/
10/
5/
11/
12/
13/
4/
10/
7/
9/
5/
11/
7/
12/
6/

15
14
15
14
15
15

15
10
11

14
14
14
15

01:22 991.130
01:04 987.562
51.38 986.297
01:08 969.438
01:14 962.960
01:14 962.844
01:30 961.185
01:34 955.503
01:00 945.114
01:16 929.253
01:45 918.960
01:49 906.914
01:50 899.332
01:30 896.508
01:42 871.205
08/25/15-18:28
Page 4

[elNelNeoNoNoNoNoNoNoNolNolNoNoNoNe)

Flown: 08/22/2015

TOWIN MPM
01:49 851.194
02:25 833.082
01:58 827.618
02:25 825.330
02:25 825.224
01:31 823.495
02:34 805.469
02:41 802.007
02:11 794.205
01:42 790.846
02:09 787.462
02:43 782.346
02:18 778.304
01:53 760.178
02:27 758.320
03:06 756.309
03:22 713.650
02:52 710.491
04:17 650.032
05:01 582.465
04:23 574.381
05:15 568.193
05:59 471.525
06:14 462.085
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